LED WALL CYLINDER DOWNLIGHT
ONLY WATTAGE SELECTABLE AND 5CCT
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
Speci�cation
Dimensions

PAGE 2 / 3
WCS41 Series
Ordering Guide Optional Accessories
SKU
WCS41
FinishColor Temperature
5CCT
=27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
Emergency Battery Backup
EM
 = 5W Emergency battery backup,
internal pre-install.
Photocell
PC
=Internal
Photocell pre
install
Performance Data
7W
WATTAGE
700lm 100 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
10W 1000lm 100 lm/W
13W 1300lm 100 lm/W
5000K
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved
RD SeriesWCS41 Series
5000K
Blank= Black
BZ = Dark Bronze
WH = White
Example: WCS41-5CCT-BK-EM-PC
LED WALL CYLINDER DOWNLIGHT
ONLY WATTAGE SELECTABLE AND 5CCT
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
WCS41 Series
Optional Accessories
Internal 4W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: WCS-EMBK-4W
- Internal battery backup is pre-install by request
- 90 minutes emergency operation
- Provide up to 400 lumen during emergency mode
Internal Photocell
SKU: WCSPC-NK301
- Internal photocell is pre-install by request
- Dusk to dawn photocell control
PAGE 3 / 3www.lironlighting.com       sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766        2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved
RD SeriesWCS41 Series
PAGE 3 / 3www.lironlighting.com  sales@lironlighting.com  833-875-4766  2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved